

pachet materiale 105

I.D.: 102447312

Data publicarii 05.09.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.849,99 RON - 3.849,99 RON

Descriere: PRESETUPE D14 buc 1 23,110 23,11 19% 4,39 BCA SOCERAM 20*240*600 (2.16MC/PALET) BAX 2 882,355 1.764,71 19% 335,29 ADEZIV BCA Z6 MULTIBAT 25KG buc 10 15,966 159,66 19% 30,34 SUPORT SMIRGHEL FLEX/BORMASINA D125 674393 buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 DISC AUTOADEZIV D125MM P60 5/SET 49131 SET 1 6,720 6,72 19% 1,28 PISTOL PENTRU UMFLAT CU MANOMETRU buc 1 151,260 151,26 19% 28,74 FURTUN AER SPIRALAT CUPLA RAPIDA 5*8MM/5M buc 1 67,230 67,23 19% 12,77 DISC LAMELAR 125MM P80 ZIRCONIU 44856 buc 10 10,924 109,24 19% 20,76 CHERESTEIA - 7.5*7.5x4M buc 30 26,891 806,72 19% 153,28 REZERVA TRAFALLET 100MM BURETE QUARTZ buc 8 4,201 33,61 19% 6,39 MANUSI LATEX GNYLEX 2121 10/XL buc 12 4,202 50,42 19% 9,58 TRAFALLET S02 CU TAVA BURET 10CM buc 1 11,760 11,76 19% 2,24 KOBER LAC INCOLOR 2.5L buc 2 67,225 134,45 19% 25,55 DILUANT 0.9L UNIV KOBER D551 buc 1 14,290 14,29 19% 2,71 KOBER EMAIL NEGRU 0.75L buc 2 21,850 43,70 19% 8,30 REZERVA TRAFALLET 100MM ACRIL QUARTZ BBC buc 2 4,200 8,40 19% 1,60 PENSULA SUPER SELECT 38MM CHPTB68715 buc 2 3,780 7,56 19% 1,44 TRAFALLET 4 VELUR QUARTZ buc 1 8,400 8,40 19% 1,60 KOBER LAC TEAK 2.5L buc 1 67,230 67,23 19% 12,77 KOBER LAC NUC MEDIU 2.5L buc 1 67,230 67,23 19% 12,77 AUTOFILETANT RIGIP